Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 6, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

CITYy

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

774047-17-0022

774010-23-0005

774010-23-0007

774015-22-0050

774015-22-0050

774015-22-0050

774060-22-0037

774045-21-0035

774040-20-0122

774040-20-0122

7/7/2017

1/4/2023

1/10/2023

9/8/2022

9/8/2022

9/8/2022

9/14/2022

10/27/2020

7/9/2020

7/9/2020

Jackson

Fraser

Grosse Pointe

White Lake

White Lake

White Lake

Hillsdale

Grand Rapids

Saginaw

Saginaw

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

CZ (Ceska Zbrojovka)
CZ75 D Compact Pistol
CAL:9 SN:G0800T
SILENCER: NFA-
SUPPRESSOR, MODEL:
22LR

OTHER: FIREARM PARTS
& ACCESSORIES, PBG
ALAMO-15 TRIGGER
SOLVENT TRAP
SUSPCTED TOBE A
SILENCER, BLACK IN
COLOR

SOLVENT TRAP
SUSPCTED TOBE A
SILENCER, BLACK IN
COLOR

SOLVENT TRAP
SUSPCTED TOBE A
SILENCER, BLACK IN
COLOR

FIREARM: MACHINE-
GUN, MFG. UNKNOWN,
MODEL: UNKNOWN,
TYPE: MACHINE-GUN,
MODEL: AR15 AUTO
SEAR, CALIBER: ZZ, SN:
NONE

Smith & Wesson M&P 9
M2.0 Pistol CAL:9
SN:JED7334

Taurus International
PT22 Pistol CAL:22
SN:621772

9 Rounds Unknown
Ammunition CAL:22

VALUE

$300.00

$1.00

$10.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$0.90



	Michigan

